
SOUTHSIDE LIBRARY

Drama Games Fri 04 Apr 3:30-4:30pm

Film screening –
Bush Mechanics (PG)

Sat 05 Apr 9:30-11:30am
12:00-2.00pm

Talk & Play Mon 07 Apr 9:30-11:00am

Anime/Manga Club Mon 07 Apr 3:30-5:00pm

Read & Play Tue 08 Apr 9:30-11:00am

Tech Taster Tue 08 Apr 2:00-3:30pm

Virtual Reality Wed 09 Apr 3:30-4:30pm

Imagination Station Thu 10 Apr 3:30-4:30pm

Sing & Play Fri 11 Apr 9:30-11:00am

Easter craft Fri 11 Apr 2:00-3:00pm

Talk & Play Mon 14 Apr 9:30-11:00am

Anime/Manga Club Mon 14 Apr 3:30-5:00pm

Read  & Play
Bilingual storytime

Tue 15 Apr 9:30-11:00am

Marble run Tue 15 Apr 2:00-3:30pm

Virtual Reality Wed 16 Apr 3:30-4:30pm

Imagination Station Thu 17 Apr 3:30-4:30pm

Southside - all day

Colouring & craft tables Board games & puzzles

Activity booklets Scavenger hunts

School Holiday Activities: April 2025
Please note libraries are closed for Easter Fri 18-Mon 21 April 



School Holiday Activities: April 2025
Please note libraries are closed for Easter Fri 18-Mon 21 April 

NORTHSIDE LIBRARY

Switch  Gaming Fri 04 Apr 3:30-4:30pm

Holiday craft Tue 08 Apr 10:00-11:00am

Read & Play Wed 09 Apr 10:00-11:00am

LEGO® Mindstorms
(best suited for ages 10+)

Thu 10 Apr 10:00am-12:00pm

STEAM Club Fri 11 Apr 3:30-4:30pm

Easter craft Tue 15 Apr 10:00-11:00am

Read & Play Wed 16 Apr 10:00-11:00am

Spheros Thu 17 Apr 10:00-11:30am

GRACEMERE LIBRARY

STEAM Club Tue 08 Apr 4:00-5:00pm

Air dry clay craft Wed 09 Apr 10:00-11:00am

Read & Play Thu 10 Apr 10:00-11:00am

Origami Tue 15 Apr 4:00-5:00pm

Easter craft Wed 16 Apr 2:00-3:00pm

Read & Play Thu 17 Apr 10:00-11:00am

MOUNT MORGAN LIBRARY

Craft table & take-home craft packs – suitable for children to adults

Northside, Gracemere, Mount Morgan – all day

Colouring & craft Games & puzzles Activity booklets

Scavenger hunts Console gaming LEGO® Club

ENQUIRIES: Please phone Library Admin on 4936 8043
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